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OUR ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROMISE

MAX Systems produces with 100% green 
energy. Most of the plastics for our pro-
ducts are made from recycled materials.

You can help:
Return empty spools, cores, cassettes 
and sleeves. We will reward you. Or make 
sure that the plastics get back into the 
plastic cycle.
Thank you!

JUST CONTACT US!

Imprint
MAX Systems GmbH · Am Bauhof 12 · 27442 Gnarrenburg
Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 · Fax: +49 4763 94595 - 11 

info@maxsystems.de · www.maxsystems.de · shop.maxsystems.de
Reachable by phone: Monday - Friday: 8:00 a.m - 5:00 p.m 

Subject to change without notice. · Sale to traders only. · All prices plus VAT.
Our general terms and conditions apply to companies.

SERVICEHOTLINE +49 4763 94595 - 0
E-MAIL info@maxsystems.de
ONLINESHOP shop.maxsystems.de
VISIT US ON 

FacebookInstagram Youtube

Wir nutzen 
100% Ökostrom
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3. Step
Instructing
employees

1. Step
Designation and labelling of machines, 

plants and areas

2. Step
Provide  
locks

FINALLY!  
EASY. CHEAP. SAFE.

What is LOTO?
LOTO is the abbreviation of Lockout Tagout, in English „lock and 
tag“. 
Lockout Tagout stands for the secure locking and Taging of energy 
sources during the maintenance and repair of machines and equip-
ment. It was developed in the US, where the number of accidents 
at work has already been reduced by over 70% thanks to LOTO. 
Lockout Tagout is becoming increasingly popular in Europe too.

What is the MSL 1.1 Standard?
The MSL 1.1 standard was developed by MAX Systems to simplify 
the introduction of a secure lockout tagout system. According to 
our standard, the start in a LOTO system can already be made with 
three locks. The use of different closing locks avoids accidents re-
solving from the incorrect removal of locks, since it is not possible 
to switch on the system until every employee has removed their 
lock. The clear labelling of systems and energy points according 
to MSL 1.1 is the cornerstone of a successful and secure LOTO 
concept. It ensures understanding and avoids errors during use. 
A successful implementation of the concept requires training of all 
concerned employees. Due to the simple system, this can be done 
in a maximum of 30 minutes.

In 3 Steps to a Secure LOTO System According to MSL 1. 1 Standard:

STARTER SET FOR LOTO

for only

€ 189
instead of € 576 plus VAT

Get started right away with our 
exclusive starter set for LOTO!*

*Detailed information about the content of our starter sets can be found on page 8-9. 

LOCKOUT / TAGOUT
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Free LOTO MSL 1.1 Guide 
available for download 
as a PDF!

Or at
maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard

You want to introduce simple MSL 1.1 standard in your company?
We are happy to advise you! Just talk to us.
Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 Mail: info@maxsystems.de

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0 

https://www.maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard


WITH OUR LOTO LABELS  
YOU AUTOMATICALLY LABEL 

ACCORDING TO MSL 1.1 STANDARD!

LABELING SET LOTO

FREE
You save € 723!

When buying a LabelMax labeling 
system & a LOTO starter set  
(see page 8-9):

*Detailed information about the content of our starter sets can be found on page 8-9. 

LOCKOUT TAGOUT LABELS

LOTO Identification Label
Contains all the important information ab-
out Machine/System/Area: Shutdown, Main 
Responsibility, Employees, E-points, non 
unlockable energies.

With our LOTO labels you automatically label according to MSL 1.1 standard! All you need 
is a LabelMax labeling system from us. Talk to us - we will be happy to advise you!

Key Labels
Easy assignment of your keys. Made of tear 
resistant polyester film.

Lock Labels
Easy allocation of your locks for a smooth 
workflow.

LOTO Energy Point Label
Identification of the energy points

LOTO Energy Point Label
Marking non unlockable energy points.

LOTO Foil Tape Marking
Beginning/end of non-releasable energies.

Shut-off procedure:

Bottling C-11
Shutting of by:

Shift supervisor Tel. 3411

Energy points:
1x  400 Volt
1x Compressed air

Non-unlockable energy
beginning from marking
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www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

We give 10% special  
discount on all LOTO 
products in the first year 
– when you buy a labeling 
system from us. 
Just talk to us!

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

You can find the LOTO labels for the LabelMax Series and for the LabelMax MP1 on shop.maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > Etiketten

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/loto-etiketten


LOTO STARTER SET

LABELING SET LOTO

*When buying a LabelMax labeling system & a LOTO starter set.

for only

€ 189 
instead of € 576 plus VAT

FREE
You save € 723!

When buying a LabelMax labeling 
system & a LOTO starter set:

LOTO Starter Set

Item No. Product Colour Locking System Content Price/Pc. Total Price

304692 Group Locking Box red - 1 € 199 € 199

305072 Lock SF40AN red Various locking 4 € 13 € 52

305073 Lock SF40AN green Various locking 1 € 13 € 13

305183 Lock SF40AN blue Various locking 3 € 13 € 39

305227 Lock SF40AN yellow Various locking 2 € 13 € 26

305076 Lock SF40AN orange Various locking 2 € 13 € 26

Item No. Product Size Motive Content Total Price

304945 Lock Label - Number range 001-012 24 € 18

304946 LOTO-Ident-Label 100 x 150 mm Number range 100-150 50 € 61

304947 LOTO-Energy Point-Label 100 x 100 mm Number range 300-450 150 € 127

304894 LOTO Attachment Label 80 x 147 mm „Do not operate“ (portrait for-
mat) 10 € 15

PDF template for the shutdown procedures

12x LOTO key bands

Total value: € 576
Our offer: € 189

LOTO Labeling Set

Item No. Product Size Pc./Roll Number Total Price

110508  LOTO-Ident-Label 100 x 150 mm 175 1 € 212

110510 LOTO-Energy Point-Label 100 x 100 mm 250 1 € 211

109941 Lock labels, white 30 x 25 mm 750 1 € 93

110514 Key labels, white 35 x 10 mm 
(two piece) 1000 1 € 109

106904 Ribbon for LabelMax, black 150 metres Endless ma-
terial 1 € 98

Total value:  € 723 
Our offer: FOR FREE!*
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Try our locking systems for yourself!
We have put together a selection for different application areas for 
you. Test for 4 weeks which system suits you best and send the 
rest back for free!

LOTO SAMPLE BOXES

ORDER - TEST  
KEEP OR RETURN!

LOTO sample boxes FREE / Item No.  304943

Example
Electrical locks

TEST 
ALL LOCKS  
NOW!
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Order selected LOTO pro-
ducts or the starter set 
and test the entire as-
sortment free of charge 
on request! 

Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


PADLOCKS 
IFAM
IFAM Locks:
All IFAM SF40 series locks have a housing made of high-quality 
insulating polymer ABS and are resistant to shock, corrosion, UV 
exposure and extreme temperatures.

 SF40AN & SF40AL
Perfect for indoor & outdoor use. Flexible! Ideal for tight areas.

Electrical area: Material does not conduct.

SF40IN SF40CABLE

SF40PN, SF40PL & SF40PD

Entry-level model: Affordable & safe.

SF40AN SF40AL

Lock Series SF40AN & SF40AL - Steel Shackle

 
Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305000RED

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP BWN GRY BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple brown grey black white

ATEX
CERTIFICATED

UL VALIDATED
SUSTAINABLE

VARIOUS
LOCKING

1x

KEY
NUMBER

KEY
RETENTION CHEMISTRY FOOD OUTDOOR ELECTRONICS SMALL AREAS STURDYALLROUNDER COMPACT THRIFTYHOT

Explanation of Symbols:

Lock Series SF40IN - Stainless Steel Shackle

SF40IN

SF40PN SF40PL SF40PD

Lock Series SF40PN, SF40PL & SF40PD - Nylon Shackle

Lock Series SF40Cable - Cable Shackle

SF40CABLE

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

As standard we offer all 
locks with the locking sys- 
tem “Various locking”.

On request, we can also supply them 
with the locking systems “Simultaneously 
closing” and “various locking with Mas-
terkey closing” or a master key.

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305000 Insulating polymer ABS Steel 38 44 20 38 6 € 13
305001 Insulating polymer ABS Steel 38 44 20 72 6 € 15

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

ALLROUNDER SPARSAM

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305002 Insulating polymer ABS Stainless steel 38 44 20 38 6 € 14

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

OUTDOOR

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305004 Insulating polymer ABS Nylon 38 44 20 38 6 € 14
305005 Insulating polymer ABS Nylon 38 44 20 72 6 € 15
305006 Insulating polymer ABS Nylon 35 45 20 38 4.4 € 14

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG ELEKTRONIK

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305003 Insulating polymer ABS Stainless steel 38 44 37.5 80 3.5 € 15

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

ENGE BEREICHE
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Gleichschließend

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Lock Series 410 - Steel Shackle

Lock Series S31 - Stainless Steel Shackle

VALIDATED
MASTER LOCK S31 SERIES:

A MINIMUM OF

47 %
FROM RECYCLED MATERIALS.

UL.com/ECV

Lock Series S33 - Stainless Steel Shackle

Lock Series S32 - Nylon Shackle

Lock Series 406 – Nylon Shackle

VALIDATED
MASTER LOCK 406 SERIES:

A MINIMUM OF

34 %
FROM RECYCLED MATERIALS.

UL.com/ECV

 
Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305008RED

Explanation of Symbols::

ATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG CHEMIE LEBENSMITTEL OUTDOOR ELEKTRONIK ENGE BEREICHE ROBUSTALLROUNDER KOMPAKT SPARSAMHITZE

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP TEAL CLR BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple teal clear black white

PADLOCKS 
MASTER LOCK

A protective cover (COV) is 
optionally available for all 
Master Lock locks!

Zenex MasterLock locks:
The lock series: 410, S3, S33, S32 & 406 have a housing made of 
sturdy, thermoplastic Zenex material and are resistant to corrosion, 
UV exposure, extreme temperatures and chemicals.

410

Ideal for all weather conditions! Corrosion resistant, easy & safe!
S31 S33S32 & 406

Perfect all-rounder for all areas.

Nylon bow: especially for electrical areas!

VALIDATED
MASTER LOCK 410 SERIES:

A MINIMUM OF

51 %
FROM RECYCLED MATERIALS.

UL.com/ECV

Lock Series S31/S32/S33 – Protective Cover (COV)

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > Vorhängeschlösser

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305008 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material Coated steel 35 44 20 38 6 € 19

305009 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material Coated steel 35 44 20 76 6 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

ALLROUNDERATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305010 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material

316-stainless steel 
(marine grade) 35 48 16 38 4.76 € 19

305011 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material

316-stainless steel 
(marine grade) 35 48 16 76 4.76 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

OUTDOORATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305012 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material

316-stainless steel 
(marine grade) 38 48 16 38 4.76 € 19

305013 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material

316-stainless steel 
(marine grade) 38 48 16 76 4.76 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

ATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305014 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material Nylon 38 44 20 38 5 € 21

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL ELEKTRONIK

ATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305015 Thermoplastic Zenex 
material Nylon 38 44 20 38 6 € 21

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG ELEKTRONIK

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

ATEX-
ZERTIFIZIERT

Item No. Description Content Price/UoS

304640 Covers as set for S31/S32/S33 72 pc. € 246
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PADLOCKS  
MASTER LOCK

Aluminium MasterLock Locks:
The MasterLock Lock series S1100 & A1100 have an anodized alu-
minum housing and are resistant to chemicals and extreme tem-
peratures. Due to their corrosion-resistant surface, they are ide-
ally suited for use in harsh environments. Due to the long-lasting 
bright colour of the locks, they are also easily visible and provide 
a high level of security.

The robust lock for extreme environments!
S1105/S1106/S1107 & A1105/A1106/A1107

Lock Series S1105/S1106/S1107 - Chrome-Plated Shackle

VALIDATED
MASTER LOCK S1100 & A1100 SERIES:

A MINIMUM OF

65 %
FROM RECYCLED MATERIALS.

UL.com/ECV

Lock Series A1105/A1106/A1107 - Chrome-Plated Shackle

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

2x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

ROBUST

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305016 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 25 6 € 28

305018 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 38 6 € 31

305020 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 75 6 € 34

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305017 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 25 6 € 27

305019 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 38 6 € 30

305021 Anodized aluminum 
housing

Chrome-plated sha-
ckle made of boron 

alloy
38 46 20 75 6 € 32

Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305016RED

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP TEAL CLR BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple teal clear black white

INFO:
As standard we offer all 
locks with the locking sys- 
tem “Various locking”.

Upon request, we can also provide them 
with the "Keyed alike" and "Different key-
ed with master key" or a grand master 
key locking systems.

Locking systems explained simply:

ATEX
CERTIFICATED

UL VALIDATED
SUSTAINABLE

VARIOUS
LOCKING

1x

KEY
NUMBER

KEY
RETENTION CHEMISTRY FOOD OUTDOOR ELECTRONICS SMALL AREAS STURDYALLROUNDER

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

UL VALIDIERT
NACHHALTIG

ROBUST

COMPACT THRIFTYHOT

Explanation of Symbols:

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Different keyed with master key: Each 
lock has a unique key, and the master key 
can open all locks in the system.

Keyed alike: Each padlock has a key, and 
all keys are the same, opening any lock in 
the group.

Various locking (Different keyed): Each 
lock can only be opened by a unique key 
that does not fit any other lock in the 
series.
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PADLOCKS 
ABUS
74 ABUS Locks:
The 74 lock is a classic model with an aluminum body and plastic 
coating in various colours. It‘s durable, lightweight, and yet mas-
sive. It‘s characterized by its heat resistance and detectability. It‘s 
also insulated and suitable for use in hot and electrical environ-
ments and the food industry.

72 ABUS Locks:
The 72 locks are extremely robust and, despite their aluminum 
body, lightweight with good corrosion protection. The numerous 
colours are intense and provide high recognition value. With its dif-
ferent shackle variants, they are ideal as a complement to the rest 
of the safety locks.

74 series
A classic! Ideal for hot and electrical environments, as 

well as the food industry.

72 series
Extremely robust and lightweight - very flexible thanks 

to different shackle variations.

72/30 - Steel Shackle
72 Lock Series

72/30

72/30CAB - Cable Shackle

72/30CAB20 72/30CAB40

 
Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305442RED

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP BWN GRY BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple brown grey black white

74/40 - Steel Shackle with Plastic Coating

74BS/40 - Steel Shackle

74 Lock Series

74/40 74/40HB75

74BS/40 74BS/40HB75

ROBUST

©
 A
BU
S 
Au
gu
st
 B
re
m
ic
ke
r S
öh
ne
 K
G

ATEX
CERTIFICATED

UL VALIDATED
SUSTAINABLE

VARIOUS
LOCKING

1x

KEY
NUMBER

KEY
RETENTION CHEMISTRY FOOD OUTDOOR ELECTRONICS SMALL AREAS STURDYALLROUNDER COMPACT THRIFTYHOT

Explanation of Symbols:

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

304904 Aluminum Steel 32 38.5 17 26.5 4.76 € 21

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

2x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305442 Aluminum with plastic coating
Steel with plastic 

coating 40 52 19 38 6.5 € 19

305534 Aluminum with plastic 
coating

Steel with plastic 
coating 40 51 19 75 6.5 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

LEBENSMITTEL ELEKTRONIK HITZE

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305442 Aluminum with plastic coating
Steel with plastic 

coating 40 52 19 38 6.5 € 19

305534 Aluminum with plastic coating
Steel with plastic 

coating 40 51 19 75 6.5 € 23

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305501 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 50 20 39 4.76 € 19

305535 Aluminum with plastic 
coating Steel 40 49 20 76 4.76 € 23

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305501 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 50 20 39 4.76 € 19

305535 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 49 20 76 4.76 € 23

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

LEBENSMITTEL HITZE

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

304925 Aluminum Stainless steel cable 
with plastic coating 32 ca. 38 16 flexible up 

to 100 4.76 € 21

304926 Aluminum Stainless steel cable 
with plastic coating 32 ca. 38 16 flexible up 

to 180 4.76 € 24

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

2x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

ENGE BEREICHEROBUST OUTDOOR
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Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

76 ABUS Locks:
The 76 lock series features a solid alumi-
num body with plastic coating in various 
colours. It‘s lightweight, yet sturdy and du-
rable. With its 9 different shackle variants, 
this lock is extremely flexible for various 
applications. Additionally, with the world‘s 
first 8-pin cylinder, it guarantees over 
200,000 different key combinations.

76/40CAB
No rigid shackle - ideal for tight areas or 

multiple locking points.

76BS/40
The all-rounder for versatile applications.

76/40
Suitable for use on sensitive equipment - 
protects against scratches and provides 

electrical insulation.

76PS/40
„The electrician‘s lock“ - thanks to its non-

conductive properties.

76IB/40
Weather-resistant and suitable for envi-
ronments with special liquids/substances, 
thanks to its stainless steel shackle.

PADLOCKS 
ABUS

76 Lock Series
76/40 -Steel Shackle with Plastic Coating

76/40 76/40HB75

76PS/40

76PS/40 - Plastic Shackle

76BS/40 - Steel Shackle

76BS/40 76BS/40HB75

76/40CAB20 76/40CAB40

76/40CAB - Cable Shackle

ALLROUNDER

76IB/40 - Stainless Steel Shackle

76IB/40

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305526 Aluminum with plastic coating Stainless steel 40 51 20 39 4.76 € 27
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OUTDOORVERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

 
Choose the desired color for your padlocks:
When ordering, you can simply set the color abbreviation 
be-hind the Item No., e. g. 305442RED

RED ORJ YLW GRN BLU PRP BWN GRY BLK WHT

red orange yellow green blue purple brown grey black white ATEX
CERTIFICATED

UL VALIDATED
SUSTAINABLE

VARIOUS
LOCKING

1x

KEY
NUMBER

KEY
RETENTION CHEMISTRY FOOD OUTDOOR ELECTRONICS SMALL AREAS STURDYALLROUNDER COMPACT THRIFTYHOT

Explanation of Symbols:

As standard we offer all 
locks with the locking sys- 
tem “Various locking”.

On request, we can also supply them 
with the locking systems “Simultaneously 
closing” and “various locking with Mas-
terkey closing” or a master key.

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305528 Aluminum with plastic coating
Steel with plastic 

coating 40 53 19 38 6.5 € 25

305513 Aluminum with plastic 
coating

Steel with plastic 
coating 40 53 19 75 6.5 € 30

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG ELEKTRONIK

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305531 Aluminum with plastic coating Plastic 40 51 20 39 4.92 € 25

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG ELEKTRONIK

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305529 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 51 20 39 4.76 € 25

305530 Aluminum with plastic coating Steel 40 51 20 76 4.76 € 30

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

VERSCHIEDEN-
SCHLIESSEND

1x

SCHLÜSSEL-
ANZAHL

SCHLÜSSEL-
RÜCKHALTUNG

Item No.
Material Case in mm Shackle in mm

Price/Pc.
Case Shackle Width Height Width Height Ø

305532 Aluminum with plastic coating
Stainless steel cable 
with plastic coating 40 approx. 

51 flexible flexible up to 90 4.76 € 30

305533 Aluminum with plastic coating
Stainless steel cable 
with plastic coating 40 approx. 

51 flexible
flexible 
up to 
190

4.76 € 35

ENGE BEREICHE
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MULTIPLE LOCKING BRACKETS
Multiple locking brackets are an effective component of multi-per-
son locking. By installing a bracket, several employees can lock a 
system with their padlock at the same time. The system can only 
be switched on again when the last employee has removed his lock 
from the lock bar.

IDEAL FOR MACHINES 
WITH ONLY ONE 
ENERGY POINT.

For machines with only one energy point, a multiple locking bracket 
is the ideal locking option according to MSL 1.1!

Examples of Applications:

Multiple Locking Brackets

Item No. 304958 Item No. 301227 Item No. 304959 Item No. 304960

Item No. Material Lock Ca-
pacity

Total dimension in mm Shackle in 
mm Price/Pc.

Width Height Width

304954 Aluminum with resin coating 6 25 112 25 € 7

304955 Aluminum with resin coating 6 38 124 38 € 8

304956 Steel with polypropylene coating 6 40 125 25 € 8

304957 Steel with polypropylene coating 6 40 131 38 € 8

301291 Heavy duty steel 6 44 114 25 € 9

301292 Heavy duty steel 6 60 127 38 € 11

301241 Aluminum 8 50 149 25 & 38 € 10

304958 ABS plastic 2 50 77 26 € 8

301227 High-performance steel 4 60 82 25 € 9

301228 High-performance steel 6 60 168 25 € 11

304959 ABS plastic 6 44 180 22-26 € 5

304960 Aluminum 8 70 180 52 € 13
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GROUP LOCKING BOXES
Our group locking boxes are the perfect solution for a LOTO system 
according to MSL 1. 1 standard. When using the boxes according to 
MSL 1. 1 standard, the keys of the red locks are stored in the group 
locking boxes. The box is in turn locked with the green signal lock 
and each employee can attach his or her individual lock to the box. 
The keys in the box can only be accessed once the last employee 
has removed his padlock from the box.

IDEAL FOR MACHINES 
WITH MORE THAN ONE 
ENERGY POINT.

For machines with more than one energy point, group locking is 
the ideal locking option according to MSL 1.1!

Our  
MSL 1.1 
recommen- 
dation!__

Group Locking Boxes

Item No. B835 Item No. 304596 Item No. 301261 Item No. 304961

Examples of Applications

Item No. 304923

Examples of Applications
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Item No. Description Lock Ca-
pacity

Wall 
Mounting Portable

Total Dimension in mm
Price/Pc.

Width Height Depth

304923 Handy, portable & wall mounting 8 Check Check 212 175 100 € 122

305444 Handy, portable & wall mounting 12 Check Check 240 174 94 € 80

305483 Wall mounting for Item No. 305444 (B835) 174 40 20 € 12

304596 Large & wall mounting 12+1 Check Times-circle 308 787 119 € 346

301261 Handy & portable 12+1 Times-circle Check 235 152 95 € 38

304961 Handy & portable 14+1 Times-circle Check 185 331.5 88 € 137

304665 Large & portable 18+1 Times-circle Check 306 144 163 € 199

304692 Large, portable & side window 18+1 Times-circle Check 306 144 163 € 199

304693 Large, portable & writable 18+1 Times-circle Check 306 203 163 € 247
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Item No. 
301410
301411
304592
304661
301349
304571
304627
304687

LOCKING CABLES
The adjustable locking cables are a combination of a cable and a 
housing with multiple locking brackets. They are suitable for simul-
taneous locking of several valves and circuit breakers, as well as 
for group and multiple locking – an all-rounder among locks!

THE ALL-ROUNDER 
AMONG THE LOCKS.

NOTE Do you already know our super flexible 
padlock with a cable hanger?  
See page 13, 24 and 21.

Locking Cables

Item No. 
305520
305521
305522
305523

Examples of Applications

Item No. 304964 Item No. 304965 Item No. 304962

Examples of Applications
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Item No. Description Lock Ca-
pacity

Cable 
Length Cable Ø Price/Pc.

301410

Multi-wire steel cable, insulated with transparent plastic 
sheathing & extremely resistant thermoplastic Zenex com-

posite housing

4 0.60 m 4 mm € 44
301411 4 0.91 m 4 mm € 50
301349 4 1.80 m 4 mm € 28
304571 4 3.60 m 4 mm € 39
304627 4 4.50 m 4 mm € 41
304687 4 9 m 4 mm € 50

304964 Flexible braided steel cable, insulated with transparent 
plastic sheath 4 2 m 6 mm € 20

304965 Flexible braided steel cable 5 1.8 m 3 mm € 20

304963 Braided steel cable, insulated with red plastic sheath 1 2.4 m 3 mm € 17

304962 Flexible mounting: steel cables & housings are separated 
from each other 6 3 m 4 mm € 20

305516

Universal cable lock with coated steel cable

6 1 m 4.1 mm € 20
305517 6 2 m 4.1 mm € 24
305518 6 3 m 4.1 mm € 28
305519 6 5 m 4.1 mm € 39
305520

Safelex™ universal cable lock incl. patented clamping me-
chanism (can be tightened at any time!) with coated steel 

cable

6 1 m 4.1 mm € 42
305521 6 2 m 4.1 mm € 48
305522 6 3 m 4.1 mm € 54
305523 6 5 m 4.1 mm € 68

305482 Safelex™ universal cable lock including patented clamping 
mechanism (can be tightened at any time!) with non-con-

ductive nylon cable

6 1 m 4.6 mm € 42

305438 6 2 m 4.6 mm € 49
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VALVE LOCKING
Valve locks are installed on the valves of the systems during main-
tenance and repair work. The valve lock encloses the valve handle 
so that it cannot be operated by other persons. It is ensured that 
all employees can carry out the work on the plant without compli-
cations.
We have screw valve locks, pressure gas valve locks, flap valve 
locks and ball valve locks in our assortment.

THE RIGHT                     
LOCKING SYSTEM FOR 

EVERY VALVE.

Valve Locking

Depth

Attaching
padlocks

Trunk opening

Item No. 301253 Item No. 301253 Item No. 304974

Examples of Applications Examples of Applications

Screw Valve Locking - MasterLock

Item No. Lock Capa-
city

For Valve Handles with 
Diameter in mm Length in mm Depth in mm Trunk Opening in mm Price/Pc.

301249 2 25 - 76 76 28 15 € 17
301250 3 50 - 127 127 39 38 € 25
301251 4 101 - 165 170 48 64 € 36
301252 4 152 - 254 254 62 90 € 55
301253 4 203 - 330 335 68 95 € 98

Screw Valve Locking - Ifam

Item No. Lock Capa-
city

For Valve Handles with 
Diameter in mm Length in mm Depth in mm Trunk Opening in mm Price/Pc.

304970 1 25 - 64 65 30 15 € 12
304971 1 64 - 127 130 40 40 € 22
304972 1 127 - 165 170 45 65 € 23
304973 1 165 - 254 255 60 90 € 32
304974 1 254 - 330 330 70 95 € 64

Pressure Gas Valve Locks

Item No. Description For Valves in mm Price/Pc.

305022 Resistant to chemicals, extreme temperatures, corro-
sion, UV radiation & heavy stress 25 - 35 € 10

301345 Resistant to chemicals, extreme temperatures & heavy 
loads; with thermoplastic Zenex composite housing up to 76 € 18

304966 Resistant to chemicals, extreme temperatures, corro-
sion, UV radiation & heavy stress up to 90 € 11
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Valve Locking Valve Locking

Item No. 304967

Item No.
304968
304969

Item No. 
305023
304791

Item No. 301456 Item No. 301335 Item No. 304978 Item No. 304691Item No. 304980 Item No. 304976

Install more locks 
easily with a  
multiple locking 
bracket!

See Page 22.

Examples of Applications Examples of Applications

Ball Valve Locking

Item No. Lock Capacity For Shut-Off Valve/Valves in mm Price/Pc.

304980 6 6.35 - 25 € 12

304981 6 31 - 76 € 19

301456 1 6.35 - 100 € 53

301335 4 13 - 51 € 42

304977 3 25 - 165 € 23

304978 3 6.5 - 65 (Pipe-Ø 14.5 - 52.5 mm) € 24

304979 3 max. 205 (Pipe-Ø 50 - 200 mm) € 45

304975 2 max. 45 (B), max.170 (L), max. 25 (Thick-
ness) € 72

304976 2 max. 45 (B), max.170 (L), max. 25 (Thick-
ness) € 88

Valve Locking System

Item No. Lock Capacity For Valves in mm Price/Pc.

304967 3 40 (lever opening at least 60 
mm) € 33

304968 2 5 - 25 € 16

304969 2 max. 45 € 40

305023 3 universal € 34

304791 (Set*) 3 universal € 71

*incl. locking cable 301411

+
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ELECTRICAL LOCKING
The risk of dangerous accidents involving electrical installations is 
high. To avoid this, we offer a wide range of locks that make the 
power supply inaccessible during maintenance and repair work. 
This allows the work to be carried out in peace and without distur-
bances. The locks block electrical shutdown points, wall switches, 
plug connections and other devices.

We have special padlocks for circuit breakers, circuit breaker lo-
cking for large and standard switches, D-safety locks for screw 
locks, mini circuit breaker locks and locking for electrical connec-
tors in our assortment.

Locks for the Electronic Sector:
See page 13, 15, 19 & 21.

SF40PN, SF40PL & SF40PD S32 & 406 76/40 76/40HB75 76PS/4074/40HB7574/40

END FLANGE LOCKING
The closing flange lock completely covers the flange bolts. This 
prevents access to the aperture until all work on the line has been 
completed.
The adjustable parts of the locking system allow a secure fit and 
cover the nuts with which the panels are attached. An exact fit 
is ensured by the adjustable parts of the locking system and can 
therefore be used for several flange connections.

Item No. 304988

NOTE: 
Flange and valve covers protect employees from the release of 
hazardous liquids and gases. Available upon request from us as 
well.

End Flange Locking

Item No. Description For Nuts with the Diameter Price/Pc.

304850 Flange locking from 19 - 28.5 mm € 102

304868 Flange locking from 33 - 48 mm € 116

304869 Flange locking from 52 - 70 mm € 170

32 33
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Electrical Locking

Item No. 301257
Item No. 301258 
with  301287

Item No. 304992 
304993 
304994 Item No. 304988Item No. 301256

Item No.
304996
304997

Item No. 
301242
301243

Install more locks 
easily with a  
multiple locking 
bracket!

See Page 22.

Examples of Applications

Electrical Locking

Examples of Applications

Circuit Breaker Locking for Large and Standard Switches

Item No. Lock Capacity Suitable for Price/Pc.

301257 1 wide and high circuit breakers (usually high-vol-
tage/high-current switches) € 12

301258 1
Standard circuit breakers in single and double 
size (usually for 120 and 240 volt circuit brea-

kers)
€ 9

301264 1 Set of 301257 & 301258 € 21

304987 1 120 mm / 277 Volt € 7

304992 1 120 mm / 277 Volt € 8

304993 1 480 mm / 600 Volt € 9

304994 1 480 mm / 600 Volt € 12

304988 1 480 mm / 600 Volt € 12

+

Padlock for Circuit Breakers

Item No. Description Dimensions in mm Price/Pc.

301287 Padlock, various locking Case: 28 x 19 / Cable: 
Length 127, Ø 5 € 13

Locking for Electrical Connections

Item No. Suitable for Application Lock Ca-
pacity

Total Dimension in mm Cable Ø 
in mm Price/Pc.Width Length Depth

301255 120 volt to 240 
volt connectors

Rotation function: Lock is 
turned on and the plug/
connector is placed in the 
construction (ideal for limi-

ted areas)

1 70 95 55 25 € 14

301256 240 volt to 550 
volt connectors

Rotation function: Lock is 
turned on and the plug/
connector is placed in the 
construction (ideal for limi-

ted areas)

2 90 180 75 19 € 23

304996 110 volt to 220 
volt connectors

Folding function: locking 
is opened and the plug/
connector is placed in the 

construction
2 78 87.5 50 12 € 11

304997 220 volt to 600 
volt connectors

Folding function: locking 
is opened and the plug/
connector is placed in the 

construction
4 120 176 83 25 € 16

301242
For oversized 
connectors & 
winches

Insert, tighten and lock 
locking bag 6 Ø 178 432 - € 32

301243
For oversized 
connectors & 
winches

Insert, tighten and lock 
locking bag 6 Ø 270 700 - € 40

34 35

Lockout Tagout Lockout TagoutElectrical Locking | Locking Systems  Locking Systems | Electrical Locking

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 4763 94595 - 0

http://www.maxsystems.de


©
 A
BU
S 
Au
gu
st
 B
re
m
ic
ke
r S
öh
ne
 K
G

Electrical Locking

Item No. 304995 Item No. 304991 Item No. 301329
Item No. 304982

304983
Item No. 304985

304986 Item No. 304990 Item No. 304989 Item No. 305086

Electrical Locking

Examples of Applications Examples of Applications

Mini Circuit Breaker Locking

Item No. Lock Capacity For Protection Switches with Switch Openings Price/Pc.

304995 1 10 mm € 8

304991 1 10.5 mm € 7

301329 1 up to 11 mm € 9

301330 1 from 11 - 13 mm € 9

301331 1 up to 13 mm € 9

304982 1 18 mm € 7

304983 1 18 mm € 7

304984 1 23 mm € 7

Mini Circuit Breaker Locking

Item No. Lock Capacity For Protection Switches with Switch Openings Price/Pc.

304985 1 13.8 mm € 8

304986 1 22 mm € 9

304990 1 22.5 mm € 10

301332 1 Universally applicable € 9

304989 1 Universally applicable € 8

D-Safety Locking System for Screw Locks

Item No. Suitable for Price/Pc.

305085 E14 and E18 threads (for D01 + D02 screw locks NEOZED system) € 40

305086 E27 and E33 threads (for DII + DIII screw locks DIAZED system) € 48
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SWITCH & PUSHBUTTON LOCKING
The purpose of the covers is to prevent access to a switch or control element.
Our range includes covers for wall switches, push buttons and rotary switches of all kinds.

Item No.  301328

Covers for Push Buttons and Rotary Switches

Item No. Name Content Price/UoS

304699 Removable cover for push but-
tons and rotary switches 1 € 22

301328 Removable cover for push but-
tons and rotary switches 1 € 21

Item No. 301259

Item No. 304699

PNEUMATIC LOCKING
The pneumatic locking blocks the connection of the pneumatic connection to the com-
pressed air source.

Item No. 304998 Item No. 304999

Examples of Applications

Item No. 304998

Pneumatic Locking

Item No. Name Description Lock Ca-
pacity Price/Pc.

304998
Pneumatic locking system for 
3 connector types: Type C (6 
mm), Type D (9 mm), Type E (12 

mm)

Locks pneumatic energies directly at 
the plug – quickly and easily! 2 € 14

304999 Pneumatic locking system with 
7 holes Ø 7-20 mm

Locks pneumatic energies and gas/air 
nozzles with different diameters. 2 € 17

Wall Switch Locking

Item No. Name Price/Pc.

301259 Wall switch locking € 9
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LOCKING STATIONS

ALL STATIONS ARE EMPTY OR 
FILLED WITH LOCKS AVAILABLE!

Medium Stations
for padlocks, multiple locks
& attachment labels

Compact Stations
for padlocks, multiple locks
& attachment labels

Luxury Stations
for locks of any kind

Compact Stations for Padlocks, Multiple Locks & Attachment Labels

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

301305 Compact station for storing locking devices empty € 37

301311 Compact station for storing locking devices 2x 410RED, 2x 491B, 2x 493B, 4x tags € 186

301299 Powder-coated station made of high-perfor-
mance steel for 6-8 padlocks empty € 30

301300 Powder-coated station made of high-perfor-
mance steel for 18-22 padlocks empty € 37

Medium Stations for Padlocks, Multiple Locks & Attachment Labels

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

301081 Station for storing 4 padlocks empty € 92

301082 Station for storing 4 padlocks 4x 410RED, 2x 420, 
1x 497A € 197

301083 Station for storing 10 padlocks empty € 135

301087 Station for storing 20 padlocks empty € 178

301090 Station for storing 20 padlocks 20x 410RED, 4x 420, 
4x 497A € 713

Luxury Stations for Locking of Any Kind

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

301316 Station for the storage of locking devices empty € 218

301319 Station (Item No. 301 316) with locking de-
vices for electrical applications

6x 410RED, 1x 420, 1x 
427, 1x S2005, 1x 488, 
2x 491B, 4-493B, 2x 
496B, 2x 497A

€ 642

301323 Luxury storage station empty € 342

301326
Luxury storage station (Item No. 301 323) 
with locking devices for valves and electrical 

area

6x 410RED, 1x 420, 1x 
427, 1x 480, 1x 481, 1x 
482, 1x 483, 1x S806, 
1x 468L, 1x S3068, 
1x S2005, 1x 488, 2x 
491B, 6x 493B, 2x 
496B, 2x 497A

€ 933

Locking Stations
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LOCKPOINT STORAGE SYSTEM
Flexible, adaptable, and scalable - the ABUS LockPoint is the per-
fect storage system for all LOTO (Lockout/Tagout) products.
Its modular design allows it to be tailored and efficient for any work 
environment in the Lockout/Tagout field. There is the possibility to 
attach padlock traverses, baskets with optional basket dividers, or 
document holders. With the optional chassis, the LockPoint is al-
ways where it is needed - right at your facility. Made of solid steel, 
it is perfect for use in an industrial environment.

Wall mounting Pedestal Chassis with double wheels

FLEXIBLE-MODIFIABLE-SCALABLE!

LockPoint Variations:LockPoint SingleWall:
Wall mounting
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LockPoint SingleWall - Compact with Wall Mounting

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

305461 LockPoint SingleWall basic set
1-part perforated wall, 2-part side stand, 1 x "LockPoint" sticker, 1 
x traverse for lock storage, 4 x wall brackets with screws

€ 209

OPTION PRODUCT LEVEL:

305428 LockPoint traverse for lock storage Lock holder for up to 20 locks, height adjustable € 37
305462 LockPoint basket for SingleWall Product chute (half depth for SingleWall) € 34

OPTION ORGANISATION LEVEL:

305443 LockPoint map pockets DIN A4
Set with 10 pieces (5 x blue, 5 x red) removable map pockets for 
DIN A4 paper

€ 91

305446 LockPoint holder for map pockets Holder for up to 10 map pockets € 15

305465 Holder for main switch interlocks (Eurocode)
Insertion hook for storing main switch interlocks such as H701 
etc.

€ 2.20

305466 Holder for LOTO tags (attachment labels) LockPoint holder for LOTO tags dispenser boxes € 28

LockPoint - Choice of Wall Mounting, Pedestal or Chassis with Double Wheels

Item No. Description Content Price/Pc.

305426 LockPoint basic set
2-part perforated wall, 2-part side stand, 1 x "LockPoint" display 
attachment, 1 x "LockPoint" insert, 1 x traverse for lock storage 
(for up to 20 locks)

€ 330

DESIGN (Important: When choosing the LockPoint basic set, please specify)

305154 LockPoint wall mounting Set of 6 wall brackets including screws for LockPoint € 44
305157 LockPoint pedestal set, 2 pieces 2-piece set of feet R / L for LockPoint € 90
305463 LockPoint chassis with double wheels 2-piece roller frame for LockPoint € 135

OPTION PRODUCT LEVEL:

305428 LockPoint traverse for lock storage Lock holder for up to 20 locks, height adjustable € 37
305427 LockPoint basket Product chute (inner and outer basket) € 73
305464 LockPoint basket divider 40 cm Divider product chute € 12

OPTION ORGANISATION LEVEL:

305443 LockPoint map pockets DIN A4
Set with 10 pieces (5 x blue, 5 x red) removable map pockets for 
DIN A4 paper

€ 91

305446 LockPoint holder for map pockets Holder for up to 10 map pockets € 15
305502 LockPoint writing tray DIN A4 Height-adjustable desk pad DIN A4 € 60

305465 Holder for main switch interlocks (Eurocode)
Insertion hook for storing main switch interlocks such as H701 
etc.

€ 2.20

305466 Holder for LOTO tags (attachment labels) LockPoint holder for LOTO tags dispenser boxes € 28
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SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de
LOTO > LockPoint Aufbewahrungssystem

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://shop.maxsystems.de/collections/loto-lockpoint-aufbewahrungssystem


An important component of Lockout Tagout is the unique marking. 
Easily point out possible dangers and prohibitions with our attach-
ment labels! The pendants can be attached universally to any lock.
· Can be used indoors and outdoors
· Material: plastic 0.5 mm

 Deluxe Label Storage

IDENTIFICATION OF LOCKS

Attachment Labels

ATTACHMENT LABELS

Item No. Description Size Content Price/UoS

305536 Portrait format with print 
“Do not operate” 80 x 147 mm 10 Pc. € 15

305537
Portrait format with print 
"Do not operate! Work is 

underway"
80 x 147 mm 10 Pc. € 15

305538 Portrait format with print 
"Work is underway" 80 x 147 mm 10 Pc. € 15

305539 Landscape format with 
print "Do not operate" 147 x 80 mm 10 Pc. € 14

305540
Landscape format with 
print "Do not operate! 
Work is underway"

147 x 80 mm 10 Pc. € 14

305541 Landscape format with 
print "Work is underway" 147 x 80 mm 10 Pc. € 14

301315 Deluxe label storage 558 x 279 x 101 mm 
(WxHxD) empty € 150
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Free LOTO MSL 1.1 Guide 
available for download 
as a PDF!

Or at
maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/LOTO/ 
Anhaengeetiketten/

http://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard


LABELING SYSTEMS 
SIGNS & LABELS 
LOCKOUT TAGOUT

Mail:	 info@maxsystems.de
Web:	 www.maxsystems.de 
Shop:	 shop.maxsystems.de

Sale to traders only.
Our terms and conditions apply. 
All prices plus VAT.

Reachable by phone:
Monday - Friday: 8:00 - 17:00 Uhr 
Phone: +49 4763 94595 - 0
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